
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
S77
S36
S93
S51
S88
S73
S6
S75
S94
S89
S5
S87
S97
S90
S98
A1
A17

Name
Manuel MATANOVIĆ
Ervin VUJICA
Emil KOTVICA
Matija GORIČKI
Mario OREŠKI
Janez JERŠIN
Benjamin PAPEŽ
Drago ČEPON
Zdravko KOGOVŠEK
Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ
Nenad LERGA
Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ
Luka ŽUDIĆ
Branislav ŠUPUT
Zoran PRIBANIĆ
Dubravko DEČMAN
Domagoj Krešo LOVRIĆ

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Total Tm
8:04.215
8:07.655
8:07.692
8:07.977
8:14.821
8:15.709
8:18.994
8:20.357
8:27.436
8:28.002
8:38.926
8:39.602
8:40.456
8:57.350
9:08.375
9:30.030

11:29.038

Diff

3.440
3.477
3.762

10.606
11.494
14.779
16.142
23.221
23.787
34.711
35.387
36.241
53.135

1:04.160
1:25.815
3:24.823

Gap

3.440
0.037
0.285
6.844
0.888
3.285
1.363
7.079
0.566

10.924
0.676
0.854

16.894
11.025
21.655

1:59.008

Best Tm
1:35.910
1:36.149
1:36.156
1:35.475
1:36.300
1:37.897
1:37.746
1:38.380
1:38.552
1:40.015
1:41.728
1:40.992
1:42.137
1:44.610
1:47.745
1:51.704
1:56.039

Motorcycle
Suzuki
BMW 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV4
Aprilia RSV 1000
Suzuki
Aprilia Tuono V4
Aprilia Mille
KTM
Aprilia Tuono
Suzuki 750
Aprilia
Aprilia 1000 RSV
Aprilia Tuono
Yamaah F2 1N
Kawasaki ZXR 750

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.440

Avg. Speed

154,939

Best Lap Tm

1:35.475

Best Spd

157,159

Best Lap by

S51 - Matija GORIČKI
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42. MOTOHAPPENING 2012.
.

Utrka - Aprilia-Spyke-Vemar Cup

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:42:45

Grobnik 4,168 Km

9.9.2012. 16:20


